South Lyon High School Football Boosters Proudly Presents:

36th Annual South Lyon Holiday Shop 2024

VENDOR/CRAFTER APPLICATION

Saturday, December 7th, 2024 9AM-4PM South Lyon High School - 1000 N. Lafayette St., South Lyon MI 48178

Name (s) Business Name (as you would like it to appear in the shoppers directory)	
Address	
City Zip Code	
Email Address	
Phone	
Detailed description of what you will be selling	
Is this a MLM/Direct Sales Company? Yes \square No \boxtimes Only 1 rep. allowed per company	
Have you participated in past shows? Yes \square No \square If so, what years?	
If so, what years? Do you want the same booth space for next year if possible?	
Number of spaces (10'x10') at \$75/space	
Number of spaces with added electricity at \$5 each	
Added fee if paying with PayPal or Venmo \$2	
TOTAL BOOTH FEE ENCLOSED	
Please enclose the following to be considered a complete application:	
 □ Completed and signed application □ Self addressed stamped envelope (so we can mail back a confirmation letter). If no envelope is includ your confirmation letter will be emailed to you at the provided email address. □ Photos of what you will be selling or □ I emailed photos to SLfbHolidayShop@gmail.com □ Check/money order (payable to South Lyon Football Boosters)* or □ PayPal to SLfbHolidayShop@gmor □ Venmo to SLHSFootballBoosters (make sure your name or business name is noted so we can match payments with applications) *There will be a \$25 charge for any returned checks 	ail.com

Date Recv'd: _____ Payment Amt: ____ Paypal/Venmo/Cash/CK#____ Date Confirmation Sent/Emailed ___

For Office Use

NOTES:

- If you are not accepted into our show, your check will be returned or your PayPal payment will be refunded
- If you are accepted into our show, all fees are non-refundable
- All applicants upon approval, agree to abide by all current state guidelines and/or those set by South Lyon Football Boosters and/or South Lyon Community School District
- You are responsible for your own tables/chairs, extension cords, and booth setup
- We will have volunteers to assist you with unloading and breakdown
- All crafters/vendors will be asked to donate an item for our raffle (suggested value \$20)
- Parking is free
- Setup will be available Friday evening and Saturday morning Times TBD. Breakdown will be immediately following the show on Saturday
- Wifi will be available but reliability and service can not be guaranteed
- We will do our best to accommodate requests such as same location as previous year, but we reserve the right to make booth location changes prior to the show
- No item with profanity will be allowed
- Crafters and Vendors will be required to move their cars to the back of the school parking lots on Saturday to make room for shoppers or park off site if off-site parking/shuttle is provided.

South Lyon High School Football Boosters & South Lyon Community School District will not be liable for any injuries, losses, damages, or damages sustained by any participant, his, her, their heirs, administrators, successors and assigns or any other person or organization, arising out of this event. Participants, by signing this form fully and forever release the South Lyon Football Boosters & South Lyon Community School District from any and all causes of action, claims and demands of any nature whatsoever arising out of this event.

I agree to the above terms and have read the application in it's entirety:
Date
Signature
Signature
Mail Completed Applications to:
South Lyon Football Holiday Shop PO Box 206, South Lyon, MI 48178

If you have any questions, please email: SLfbHolidayShop@gmail.com